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Position

8040 Street Services Supervisor
3056 Street Services Crew Leader
4124 Public Works Inspector
3008 Concrete Finisher

3058 Street Services Worker I
3057 Street Services Worker |
3058 Street Services Worker I
3057 Street Services Worker |
3057 Street Services Worker |
3057 Street Services Worker |
3008 Concrete Finisher

3057 Street Services Worker |
3056 Street Services Crew Leader
9014 Laborer Trainee

3058 Street Services Worker Il

Other Positions Held City

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Department

Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance

Street Maintenance

Total Wages

$107,743
$92,463
$85,365
$75,621
$74,556
$69,009
$67,926
$65,914
$63,728
$62,994
$60,729
$59,824
$33,865
$25,027
$5,808



