	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	8040 Street Services Supervisor		Santa Monica	Street Maintenance	\$107,743
2.	3056 Street Services Crew Leader		Santa Monica	Street Maintenance	\$92,463
3.	4124 Public Works Inspector		Santa Monica	Street Maintenance	\$85,365
4.	3008 Concrete Finisher		Santa Monica	Street Maintenance	\$75,621
5.	3058 Street Services Worker II		Santa Monica	Street Maintenance	\$74,556
6.	3057 Street Services Worker I		Santa Monica	Street Maintenance	\$69,009
7.	3058 Street Services Worker II		Santa Monica	Street Maintenance	\$67,926
8.	3057 Street Services Worker I		Santa Monica	Street Maintenance	\$65,914
9.	3057 Street Services Worker I		Santa Monica	Street Maintenance	\$63,728
10.	3057 Street Services Worker I		Santa Monica	Street Maintenance	\$62,994
11.	3008 Concrete Finisher		Santa Monica	Street Maintenance	\$60,729
12.	3057 Street Services Worker I		Santa Monica	Street Maintenance	\$59,824
13.	3056 Street Services Crew Leader		Santa Monica	Street Maintenance	\$33,865
14.	9014 Laborer Trainee		Santa Monica	Street Maintenance	\$25,027
15.	3058 Street Services Worker II		Santa Monica	Street Maintenance	\$5,808